

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2999 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TAMILNADU ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORP.LD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 12/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr R Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Nobody is present for any of the litigant. Reminder be sent for
confirming service upon respondent No.2.
List again on 16.8.2012.

|
||
|| (S.G.SHAH)
| REGISTRAR|
|

hj